Jun 05 2024 (02:50) India Rail Info

Yesvantpur - Lucknow SF Express (Via Perambur)/12539 - SF - SWR
JBP/Jabalpur to LKO/Lucknow Charbagh NR
12h 5m - 599 km - 6 halts - Departs Thu

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 13:30 1 0 59 (915 [SWR
2 |BWT |Bangarapet Junction 14:39 14:40 m 1 77 |45 |810 |SWR
3 T Jolarpettai Junction 16:20 16:40 20m [0 |1 152 |78 |[400 SR
4 |KPD |Katpadi Junction 17:45 17:50 5m |2 |1 236 |69 (215 |SR
5 |AJ Arakkonam junction 18:43 18:45 2m |2 |1 297 |84 |85 |SR
6 PER Perambur 19:30 19:35 5m |1 |1 361 |62 |7 SR
7 |BZA Vijayawada Junction 02:35 02:45 10m [0 |2 792 |78 |19 |SCR
8 WL Warangal 05:23 05:25 2m (2,3 (2 998 (54 |271 [SCR
9 |BPQ |Balharshah 09:55 10:00 5m |45 |2 1242 (68 |346 [CR
10 |NGP |Nagpur Junction 13:05 13:10 5m |1 |2 1450 |54 |309 [CR
11 |ET Itarsi Junction 18:40 18:50 10m |56 (2 1748 |70 329 |WCR
12 |JBP  |Jabalpur 22:20 22:30 10m 2 1993 [69 |411 |WCR
13 |[STA Satna Junction 01:15 01:20 5m |0 |3 2182 |58 |315 [WCR
14 |MKP |Manikpur Junction 02:40 02:42 2m |2 |3 2260 |49 |243 |NCR
15 |[PRY] |Prayagrajjunction 04:45 05:05 20m 3 2359 |51 |97 |NCR
(Allahabad)
16 |MBDP [MBDD Pratapgarh 06:15 06:20 5m |0 |3 2418 |66 (97 |NR
Junction
17 |AME [Amethi 06:52 06:54 2m |0 |3 [2453 |71 [100 [NR
18 |[RBL Rae Bareli Junction 07:45 07:50 5m |0 |3 2514128 |[112 |[NR
19 |[LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR [10:35 4 |3 2591 |- 124 |NR

Jun 05 2024 (02:50) https://indiarailinfo.com




